PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD
( A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation )

MONTHLY STOCK RECONCILIATION CERTIFICATE FOR JANUARY 2018

PRODUCT : PMS

DEPOT: MAINLAND

DATE: 01/2/2018

T T W W

S/N PERIOD HO-OF TOLLAALD(EITJY' r:ET:ELI\(I::Er;. FOCROALANCE
TRUCKS ; . (Litres)
(Litres) (Litres)
BF FROM THE MONTH
1 26 931,926
OF DECEMBER 2017 2,612 100,786,300 101,718,2 ,
2 321 13,385,000 13,597,431 -287,569
REPORT FOR JANUARY
2018 \
3 HANDLING LOSS (0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME) 13,885
TOTAL/BALANCE 2,933 114,671,300 115,315,657 630,472
Please note 630,472 Means PPMC VOLUME At: MAINLAND
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PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD
(A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation)
PMS DAILY LOADING/STOCK REPORT AT MAINLAND DEPOT FOR JANUARY 2018

CUMMULATIVES
S/N DATE NO OF | QUANTITY VESSEL PPMC QTY T
TRUCKS | LOADED NAME RECEIVED TRUCKS LOADED RECEIVED
BALANCE
BAL. B/F FROM DECEMBER 2017 2,612 100,786,300| 101,718,226 931,926
1| 01/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000/ 101,718,226 931,926
2| 02/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000( 101,718,226 931,926
3| 03/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000/ 101,718,226 931,926
4| 04/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000 101,718,226 931,926
5| 05/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000 101,718,226 931,926
6| 06/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000 101,718,226 931,926
7| 07/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000| 101,718,226 931,926
8| 08/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000/ 101,718,226 931,926
9| 09/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000 101,718,226 931,926
10{ 10/01/2018 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000| 101,718,226 931,926
11| 11/01/2018 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000| 101,718,226 931,926
12| 12/01/2018 0 0| MTBORA 13,597,431 2,612 4,983,000/ 13,597,431| 14,529,357
13| : 13/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000 14,529,357
14| 14/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,612 4,983,000 14,529,357
15| 15/01/2018 21 943,000 0 0 2,633 5,926,000 13,586,357
16| 16/01/2018 16 657,000 0 0 2,649 6,583,000 12,929,357
17| 17/01/2018 17 727,000 0 0 2,666 7,310,000 12,202,357
18| 18/01/2018 12 565,000 0 0 2,678 7,875,000 11,637,357
19| 19/01/2018 43| 1,890,000 0 0 2,721 9,765,000 9,747,357
20| 20/01/2018 31| 1,330,000 0 0 2,752 11,095,000 8,417,357
21| 21/01/2018 31| 1,322,000 0 0 2,783 12,417,000 7,095,357
22| 22/01/2018 29| 1,253,000 0 0 2,812 13,670,000 5,842,357
23| 23/01/2018 40| 1,748,000 0 0 2,852 15,418,000 4,094,357
24| 24/01/2018 10 435,000 0 0 2,862 15,853,000 3,659,357
25| 25/01/2018 9 381,000 0 0 2,871 16,234,000 3,278,357
26| 26/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,871 16,234,000 3,278,357
27| 27/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,871 16,234,000 3,278,357
28| 28/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,871 16,234,000 3,278,357
29| 29/01/2018 27| 1,133,000 0 0 2,898 17,367,000 2,145,357
30| 30/01/2018 25| 1,053,000 0 0 2,923 18,420,000 1,092,357
31| 31/01/2018 10 448,000 0 0 2,933 18,868,000 644,357
SUB-TOTAL 321| 13,885,000 13,597,431 644,357
HANDLING LOSS 0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME 13,885
TOTAL/BALANCE | BALANCE C/D | 630,472
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PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD

( A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation )
MONTHLY STOCK RECONCILIATION CERTIFICATE FOR JANUARY 2018

PRODUCT : PMS

DEPOT: MATRIX

DATE: 01/2/2018
TOTALUTY. TUTALUTY.
S/N PERIOD dstd LOADED RECEIVED STOCK BALANCE
TRUCKS (Litres) (Litres) (Litres)
BF FROM THE MONTH
1 20,4 7 4,100 1,017,784
OF DECEMBER 2017 ,490 34,166,316 735,18 ’
2 342 14,064,000 17,361,751 3,297,751
REPORT FOR JANUARY
2018
3 HANDLING LOSS (0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME) 14,064
TOTAL/BALANCE 20,832 748,230,316 752,545,851 4,301,471
Please note 4,301,471 Means PPMC VOLUME At;: MATRIX
MATRIX REP PPMC SALES REP
NAME || TOPA- ADEIZA PATR NAME
; ' X SIGN
SIGN J S/ 03/ | 8
SHORE MARINE REP. PPMC BILLINGS (FAD) REP
NAME | U CHE OSUhGA NAME |V ERE-R LT, O,
SIGN N SIGN : .
Tl - \S. \)3'\21
T e
PPMC DEPOT REP PPMC S&D REP
NAME | Yoole NAME
SIGN, b — SIGN

SUPERVISOR STDCK ACCOUNTING, PPMC/PDO
NAME AND T EMEY i
SIGN Juli@ o
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NAME A (O
SIGN

[y

Db

Scanned by CamScanner




PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD
(A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation)

PMS DAILY LOADING/STOCK REPORT AT MATRIX DEPOT FOR JANUARY 2018

CUMMULATIVES
S/N DATE NO OF | QUANTITY VESSEL PPMC QTY e,
TRUCKS | LOADED NAME RECEIVED | TRUCKS LOADED RECEIVED
BALANCE
BAL. B/F FROM DECEMBER 2017 20,490 734,166,316 735,184,100| 1,017,784
1 | 01/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,490 734,166,316 735,184,100 1,017,784
2 | 02/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,490 734,166,316 735,184,100/ 1,017,784
3 | 03/01/2018 8 345,000 0 0 20,498 734,511,316 735,184,100 672,784
4 | 0a/01/2018 4 175,000 0 0 20,502 734,686,316] 735,184,100 497,784
5 | 05/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,502 734,686,316 735,184,100 497,784
6 | 06/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,502 734,686,316 735,184,100 497,784
7 | 07/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,502 734,686,316| 735,184,100 497,784
8 | 08/01/2018 1 45,000 0 0 20,503 734,731,316| 735,184,100 452,784
9 | 09/01/2018 11 535,000 0 0 20,514 735,266,316 735,184,100 -82,216
10 | 10/01/2018 27( 1,190,000 0 0 20,541 736,456,316| 735,184,100| -1,272,216
11 | 11/01/2018 2 73,000 20,543 736,529,316 735,184,100| -1,345,216
12 | 12/01/2018 0 0|mT ALIZEA 17,361,751 20,543 736,529,316| 752,545,851 16,016,535
13 |'13/01/2018 3 150,000 0 0 20,546 736,679,316| 752,545,851 15,866,535
14 | 14/01/2018 4 185,000 0 0 20,550| 736,864,316 15,681,535
15 | 15/01/2018 2 90,000 0 0 20,552| 736,954,316 15,591,535
16 | 16/01/2018 32| 1,234,000 0 0 20,584| 738,188,316 14,357,535
17 |'17/01/2018 9 331,000 0 0 20,593 738,519,316 14,026,535
18 | 18/01/2018 37( 1,522,000 0 0 20,630| 740,041,316 12,504,535
19 | 19/01/2018 38| 1,593,000 0 0 20,668 741,634,316 10,911,535
20 | 20/01/2018 38| 1,615,000 0 0 20,706 743,249,316 9,296,535
21 | 21/01/2018 of 0 0 0 20,706 743,249,316 9,296,535
22 | 22/01/2018 38| 1,525,000 0 0 20,744 744,774,316 7,771,535
23 | 23/01/2018 36| 1,443,000 0 0 20,780 746,217,316 6,328,535
24 | 24/01/2018 21 847,000 0 0 20,801 747,064,316 5,481,535
25 | 25/01/2018 30| 1,133,000 0 0 20,831 748,197,316 4,348,535
26 | 26/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,831 748,197,316 4,348,535
27 | 27/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,831 748,197,316 4,348,535
28 | 28/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,831 748,197,316 4,348,535
29 | 29/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,831 748,197,316 4,348,535
30 | 30/01/2018 0 0 0 0 20,831 748,197,316 4,348,535
31 | 31/01/2018 1 33,000 0 0 20,832 748,230,316 4,315,535
SUB-TOTAL 342 14,064,000 17,361,751 4,315,535
HANDLING LOSS 0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME 14,064
TOTAL/BALANCE | ] BALANCE C/D | 4,301,471
) ,
il A (52 ] Wt
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PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD

( A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation )
MONTHLY STOCK RECONCILIATION CERTIFICATE FOR JANUARY 2018

PRODUCT : PMS DEPOT: LIQUID BULK DATE : 01/2/2018
NO.OF TOTALQTY. TOTALQTY. STOCK BAUANICE
S/N PERIOD LOADED RECEIVED ‘
TRUCKS s . (Litres)
(Litres) (Litres)
BF FROM THE MONTH
1 58,159
OF DECEMBER 2017 293 12,974,000 13,032,159
2 -760,000
REPORT FOR JANUARY 18 760,000 )
2018
3 HANDLING LOSS (0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME) 760
TOTAL/BALANCE 311 13,734,000 13,032,159 -702,601
Please note -702,601 Means VOL PPMC Owes: LIQUID BULK
LIQUID BULKREP /) PPMC SALES REP
NAME  [BR (P .C . JCRE [ / NAME
' SIGN
SIGN / frf (1
TRUST INSPECTIONS' REP. PPMC BILLINGS (FAD) REP
NAME [ TXNMOGLA-, [ DoV NAME [PeR e-nG’E, O~X,
SIGN C:_—@% SIGN @_ ‘ %-f '
S l§B§*P~:sﬁt?’ V5,039
PPMC DEPOT REP PPIMIC S&D REP
NAME | ¥oporveo —C (esel) NAME
SIGN. ——— - - SIGN
SUPERVISOR §TOCK ACCOUNTING, PF}MC/PDO
NAME ANSFLENE A -

SIGN Cﬁ#ﬂ}{;&@})w F-’j X
< —— ] [0".‘2}6/

COORDINATOR, FPMC/PDO 7

NAME
SIGN

AC
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PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD

T-iii‘?:;.i“ (A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation)
' PMS DAILY LOADING/STOCK REPORT AT LIQUID BULK DEPOT FOR JANUARY 2018
CUMMULATIVES
Mo Lrdas| lonoe | e | tcevo | mooe | o | necevn | SO
BALANCE
BAL. B/F FROM DECEMBER 2017 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
1 | 01/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
2 | 02/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
3 | 03/01/2018 0 (] 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
4 | 04/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
5 | 05/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
| 6 | 06/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
7 07/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
8 | 08/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
9 09/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
10 | 10/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
11 | 11/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
12 | 12/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
13 |: 13/01/2018 ) 0 [} 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
14 | 14/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
15 | 15/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
16 | 16/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
17 | 17/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
18 | 18/01/2018 (] 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
19 | 19/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
20 | 20/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
21 | 21/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
22 | 22/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
23 | 23/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
24 | 24/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
25 | 25/01/2018 0 0 0 0 293 12,974,000 13,032,159 58,159
26 | 26/01/2018 2 90,000 0 0 295 13,064,000 13,032,159 -31,841
27 | 27/01/2018 5 215,000 0 0 300 13,279,000 13,032,159 -246,841
28 | 28/01/2018 0 0 0 0 300 13,279,000 13,032,159 -246,841
29 | 29/01/2018 3 125,000 0 0 303 13,404,000 13,032,159 -371,841
30 | 30/01/2018 0 0 [} 0 303 13,404,000 13,032,159 -371,841
31 | 31/01/2018 8 330,000 0 0 311 13,734,000 13,032,159 -701,841
SUB-TOTAL 18 760,000 0 -701,841
HANDUNG LOSS 0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME 760
TOTAL/BALANCE | BALANCE C/D -702,601
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PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD
( A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation )

MONTHLY STOCK RECONCILIATION CERTIFICATE FOR JANUARY 2018

PRODUCT : PMS

DEPOT: RAINOIL

DATE: 01/2/2018

TUTALQIY. TOTAL QITY.
S/N PERIOD NO:QF LOADED RECEIVED ~ '|STOCK BALANCE
TRUCKS (Litres) (Litres) (Litres)
1 BF FROM THE MONTH 2,158 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,249
OF DECEMBER 2017
2 235 8,565,00 8,815,960 250,960
REPORT FOR JANUARY - 0 -
2018
3 HANDLING LOSS (0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME) 8,565
TOTAL/BALANCE 2,393 100,074,000 99,331,711 -750,854
Please note -750,854 Means VOL PPMC Owes: RAINOIL
| __RAINOILREP PPMC SALES REP
NAME [ 2ol Znn NAME
L;—)F(‘/ ‘ SIGN
SIGN RI1®
SHORE MARINE REP. PPMC BILLINGS (FAD) REP
NAME [UCHE [osuacilaut | NAME [Proee-mGH&C_ - S,
SIGN SIGN .
1 v 3
PPMC DEPOT REP _ PPMC S&D REP
NAME |kpoolo § (Cr~O NAME
SIGN. <7 _ SIGN
Cshecce
SUPERVISOR STOCK ACCOUNTING, PPMC/PDO
NAME NOFTENGY
SIGN - N 7
{ pslpal)puio sfo5 )15
—r\ /(),/‘
COORDINATOR, PPMC/PDO
NAME
SIGN

N4
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;‘-’ﬁ?;\e? PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD
Rk ﬁj (A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation)
o PMS DAILY LOADING/STOCK REPORT AT RAINOIL DEPOT FOR JANUARY 2018
CUMMULATIVES
= SEE TI\:{(L)ICOKFS QL‘cJJl::)TEISY \IGE::/IEEL ';pehancl\(llET; TRUCKS LOADED RECEIVED s
| BALANCE
BAL. B/F FROM DECEMBER 2017 2,158 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,24
y | 01/01/2018 5 0 0 0 2,158| 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,24
- | 2 | 02/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,158 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,24
3 | 03/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,158| 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,24
. 4 | 04/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,158| 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,24
15 | 05/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,158| 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,24
6 | 06/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,158| 91,509,000 90,515,751 -993,24
‘ | 7 | 07/01/2018 0 0| MTLEVANTO 8,815,960 2,158 91,509,000 99,331,711 7,822,71
' | 8 | 08/01/2018 5 165,000 0 0 2,163| 91,674,000 99,331,711 7,657,71
. 9 | 09/01/2018 45| 1,539,000 0 0 2,208 93,213,000 99,331,711 6,118,71
1| 10 | 10/01/2018 54| 1,968,000 0 0 2,262| 95,181,000 99,331,711 4,150,71
11 ] 11/01/2018 38 1,347,000 2,300| 96,528,000 99,331,711 2,803,71
. 12 | 12/01/2018 52 1,902,000 0 0 2,352| 98,430,000 901,71
91 13 | 13/01/2018 16 583,000 0 0 2,368 99,013,000 318,71
__| 14 | 14/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,368/ 99,013,000 318,71
. 15 | 15/01/2018 2 66,000 0 0 2,370/ 99,079,000 252,71
“| 16 | 16/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370 99,079,000 252,71
— | 17 | 17/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370/ 99,079,000 252,71
“ 18 | 18/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370/ 99,079,000 252,71
" | 19 | 19/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370| 99,079,000 252,71
4 | 20 | 20/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370/ 99,079,000 252,71
[! 21 | 21/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370| 99,079,000 252,71
22 | 22/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370/ 99,079,000 252,71
’ 23 | 23/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370 99,079,000 252,71
‘ 24 | 24/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370| 99,079,000 252,71
25 | 25/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370| 99,079,000 252,7:
. 26 | 26/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370| 99,079,000 252,71
<1 27 | 27/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370 99,079,000 252,7:
| 28 | 28/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370| 99,079,000 252,7
' 29 | 29/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,370 99,079,000 252,7:
" | 30 | 30/01/2018 5 225,000 0 0 2,375| 99,304,000 27,7
31 | 31/01/2018 18 770,000 0 0 2,393| 100,074,000 -742,2¢
' SUB-TOTAL | 235| 8,565,000 8,815,960| 742,21
’ HANDLING LOSS 0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME 8,5
I TOTAL/BALANCE | BALANCE ¢/D -750,8¢
|
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PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD

( A subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation )
MONTHLY STOCK RECONCILIATION CERTIFICATE FOR JANUARY 2018

c_l -

PRODUCT : AGO DEPOT: MATRIX  DATE: 01/2/2018
TUTALQTY. TOTALUITY.
NO. OF LOADED "RECEIVED STOCK BALANCE
S/N PERIOD TRUCKS (Litres) (Litres) (Litres)
BF FROM THE MONTH 0 0 0 0
1 OF DECEMBER 2017
169 5,643,000 12,586,246 6,943,246
2 |REPORT I;CC)JRJANUARY
18 &
) HANDLING LOSS (0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME) 5,643
TOTAL/BALANCE 169 5,643,000 12,586,246 6,937,603
Please note 6,937,603 Means PPMC VOLUME At: MATRIX
_____MATRIX REP PPMC SALES REP
NAME || Tof- et LA PATRIG NAME
SIGN
SIGN oY ! 5/ & ) (£
7
SHORE MARINE REP. PPNVIC BILLINGS (FAD) REP
NAmME | U C[] L’-I OsUack | Lt NAME PR E-=LRT O N
SIGN Sl g {:7/ o2 SIGN :
f:rﬁ‘ﬁw}t:( 2| 154 VS 032\
NAME el o 3 NAME
SIGN. :
SIGN
SUPERVISOR STOCK ACCOUNTING, PPMC/PDO
NAME ==
SIGN
Q&gwﬁa)@gﬁ% 2
4 03
COORDINATOR PPMC/PDO
NAME AL, O |
SIGN —
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PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETI:

@;%)MPANY LTD

(A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Pewu uiéum Corporation)
AGO DAILY LOADING/STOCK REPORT AT MATRIX DEPOT FOR JANUARY 2018

CUMMULATIVES
S/N i NO OF | QUANTITY VESSEL PPMC QTY TR
TRUCKS | LOADED NAME RECEIVED |TRUCKS | 006D RECEIVED BALANCE
BAL. B/F FROM DECEMBER 2017 0 0 0 0
1| 01/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2| 02/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3| 03/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4| 04/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
| 5[ 05/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 =0 0 0
6| 06/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
7| 07/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8| 08/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9| 09/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
11| 11/01/2018 0 0|mT oceAnA 12,586,246 0 0| 12,586,246| 12,586,246
12| 12/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,586,246
13| 13/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,586,246
14| 14/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,586,246
15| 15/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,586,246
16| 16/01/2018 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,586,246
17| 17/01/2018 4 132,000 0 0 4 132,000 12,454,246
18| 18/01/2018 1 33,000 0 0 5 165,000 12,421,246
19| 19/01/2018 7 231,000 0 0 12 396,000 12,190,246
20| 20/01/2018 15 495,000 0 0 27 891,000 11,695,246
21| 21/01/2018 0 0 0 0 27 891,000/ . 11,695,246
22| 22/01/2018 7 297,000 0 0 34 1,188,000 11,398,246
23| 23/01/2018 4 132,000 0 0 38 1,320,000 11,266,246
24| 24/01/2018 25 825,000 0 0 63 2,145,000 10,441,246
25| 25/01/2018 4 132,000 0 0 67 2,277,000 10,309,246
26| 26/01/2018 15 495,000 0 0 82 2,772,000 9,814,246
27| 27/01/2018 23 759,000 0 0 105 3,531,000 9,055,246
28| 28/01/2018 0 0 0 0 105 3,531,000 9,055,246
29| 29/01/2018 11 363,000 0 0 116 3,894,000 8,692,246
30[ 30/01/2018 23 759,000 0 0 139 4,653,000 7,933,246
31| 31/01/2018 30 990,000 0 0 169 5,643,000 6,943,246
SUB-TOTAL 169| 5,643,000 12,586,246 6,943,246
HANDLING LOSS 0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME 5,643
TOTAL/BALANCE | BALANCE C/D [ 6,937,603
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ﬁ{_‘*“:’e PIPELINES AND PRODUCT MARKETING COMPANY LTD
L (A Subsidiary of Nigerian National Petroleum Corporation)
PMS DAILY LOADING/STOCK REPORT AT NORTHWEST DEPOT FOR JANUARY 2018
CUMMULATIVES
SN AT T:(:M?KFS QI.UO:':)TEIEY \I(JE:;EEL I:I,:,E':Z"Ec;\?ETI.)Y TRUCKS LOADED RECEIVED SNOCK
BALANCE

BAL. B/F FROM DECEMBER 2017 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
1| 01/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
2| 02/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874 105,327,113 24,239
3| 03/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
4| 04a/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
5| 05/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,307,874] 105,327,113 24,239
§| 06/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
7] 07/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874 105,327,113 24,239
3| 08/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
9| 09/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
10 10/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,239
11| 11/01/2018 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874] 105,327,113 24,235
12| 12/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
13| 13/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
14| 14/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874 105,327,113 24,239
15| 1s/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
16| 16/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
17| 17/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
13| 18/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874 105,327,113 24,239
19| 19/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
20| 20/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
21| 21/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
22| 22/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
23| 23/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
24| 24/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
25| 25/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,250 105,302,874 105,327,113 24,239
26| 26/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,202,874] 105,327,113 24,239
27| 27/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
23| 28/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874| 105,327,113 24,239
29| 29/01/2013 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874 105,327,113 24,239
30| 30/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,374| 105,327,113 24,239
31| 31/01/2018 0 0 0 0 2,290 105,302,874 105,327,113 24,239
SUB-TOTAL 0 0 0 ol 73,280] 3,369,691,968| 3,370,467,616 24,239
HANDLING LOSS 0.1% OF LOAD-OUT VOLUME 0
TOTAL/BALANCE | BALANCE C/D | 24,239
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